Carboniacup

Gruppe D

Kvalifikace

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:00:06

Hungaroring 4,381 km
2016.06.05. 15:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 S2 S3 Time of Day S3
(4) Filip Turek
1 15:04:31.254 2:01.293 +8.886 44.487 44.037 32.769
2 15:06:33.544 2:02.290 +9.883 45177 44.870 32.243
3 15:08:31.042 1:57.498 +5.091 41.505 43.545 32.448
4 15:10:26.509 1:55.467 +3.060 41.188 40.860 33.419
5 15:12:20.961 1:54.452 +2.045 41.595 40.811 32.046
6 15:14:17.301 1:56.340 +3.933 41.139 41.023 34.178
7 15:24:38.555  10:21.254  +8:28.847  9:07.300 41.760 32.194
8 15:26:30.962 41.582 39.479 31.346
(7 ) Vladimir Netusil
1 15:07:20.714 1:56.937 +4.042 42.598 42.462 31.877
2 15:09:14.634 1:53.920 +1.025 40.759 41.857 31.304
3 15:11:08.086 1:53.452 +0.557 39.988 42.273 31.191
4 15:13:00.981 40.312 41546 31.037
5 15:25:08.924  12:07.943  +10:15.048 44.052 32.973
6 15:27:03.323 1:54.399 +1.504 41.144 41.821 31.434
(42 ) Gunter Weiss
1 15:09:11.623 1:59.115 +6.117 43.053 43.326 32.736
2 15:11:08.901 1:57.278 +4.280 42.049 42.096 33.133
3 15:13:01.899 40.396 41.077 31.525
4 15:24:22.693  11:20.794  +9:27.796 42.864 32.141
5 15:26:23.692 2:00.999 +8.001 40.044 49.187 31.768
(14 ) Vasek Safas
1 15:13:10.046 42.975 40.340 33.049
(17 ) Jan Rieger
1 15:03:43.910 3:03.083  +1:06.367 54.277 36.775
2 15:05:43.108 1:59.198 +2.482 44.110 42.216 32.872
3 15:07:40.789 1:57.681 +0.965 43.056 41.746 32.879
4 15:09:38.186 1:57.397 +0.681 43.193 41.576 32.628
5 15:11:34.902 42.983 41.330 32.403
pé 15:13:57.371 2:22.469 +25.753 50.475 47.638
(882 ) Matthias Stark
1 15:06:40.881 2:12.384 +11.748 47.547 49.865 34.972
2 15:08:45.239 2:04.358 +3.722 44.500 46.014 33.844
3 15:10:48.102 2:02.863 +2.227 44.416 45.093 33.354
4 15:12:50.088 2:01.986 +1.350 43.968 44,617 33.401
5 15:24:22.496  11:32.408  +9:31.772 44.102 32.711
6 15:26:23.132 42.918 44.456 33.262
(12) Pavel Langer
1 15:12:08.939 2:05.611 +3.154 46.373 44.689 34.549
2 15:14:11.396 44.853 43.820 33.784
3 15:27:37.139  13:25.743  +11:23.286  12:06.537 44.995 34.211
Nrhitc
These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
Clerk of the course Timing Steward/Jury




